KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-7602 04/13/15 23:3723:37:06 MWINNE
2015-7601 04/13/15 23:0923:09:47 MWINNE
2015-7600 04/13/15 23:0623:06:33 MWINNE
2015-7599 04/13/15 23:0223:02:54 MWINNE
2015-7598 04/13/15 22:0822:08:23 198
2015-7597 04/13/15 21:4521:45:06 198
2015-7596 04/13/15 21:3421:34:55 198
2015-7595 04/13/15 21:2221:22:46 198
2015-7594 04/13/15 21:0321:03:06 198
2015-7593 04/13/15 20:5220:52:15 198
2015-7592 04/13/15 20:4820:48:17 198
2015-7591 04/13/15 20:3820:38:18 198
2015-7590 04/13/15 20:3520:35:28 198
2015-7589 04/13/15 20:1920:19:43 210
2015-7588 04/13/15 20:0720:07:19 198
2015-7587 04/13/15 19:5719:57:24 210
2015-7586 04/13/15 19:5619:56:01 S115
2015-7585 04/13/15 19:4619:46:44 210
2015-7584 04/13/15 19:1619:16:57 198
2015-7583 04/13/15 19:1019:10:08 198
2015-7582 04/13/15 19:0019:00:08 198
2015-7581 04/13/15 18:4618:46:38 198
2015-7580 04/13/15 18:2518:25:23 198
2015-7579 04/13/15 18:2118:21:56 198
2015-7578 04/13/15 18:0818:08:37 198
2015-7577 04/13/15 17:4317:43:30 198
2015-7576 04/13/15 17:3917:39:39 198
2015-7575 04/13/15 17:3717:37:59 198
2015-7574 04/13/15 17:3617:36:20 198
2015-7573 04/13/15 17:0617:06:48 198
2015-7572 04/13/15 17:0417:04:22 198
2015-7571 04/13/15 16:5516:55:21 198
2015-7570 04/13/15 16:5116:51:49 198
2015-7569 04/13/15 16:3416:34:31 198
2015-7568 04/13/15 16:2616:26:13 S115
2015-7567 04/13/15 16:2316:23:07 203
2015-7566 04/13/15 16:2016:20:49 198
2015-7565 04/13/15 16:1716:17:22 198
2015-7564 04/13/15 16:0716:07:21 182
2015-7563 04/13/15 16:1416:14:13 198
2015-7562 04/13/15 16:0716:07:40 198
2015-7561 04/13/15 16:0716:07:46 S115
2015-7560 04/13/15 16:0216:02:58 198
2015-7559 04/13/15 15:5915:59:35 198
2015-7558 04/13/15 15:5215:52:25 S115
2015-7557 04/13/15 15:4915:49:34 175
2015-7556 04/13/15 15:4315:43:10 175
2015-7555 04/13/15 15:4715:47:34 198

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

110 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

104 WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

379 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

72 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

15 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

48 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON
219 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

48 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER

TREMPER AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGST...

SUNOCO

MARKET BASKET OF KINGSTON

2 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
104 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
GOODWILL TRAVEL AGENCY

UCCA HEADSTART

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

51 TWIN PONDS, KINGSTON
113 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

52 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
MILLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCE ST, KINGSTON

JORDAN TRADING

167 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
ST. JAMES COURT, KINGSTON
16 ORA PLACE

33 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CHEEKAM MOBIL MART
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

ESCORT 14

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

VOID 124

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ESCORT 14

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FIELD INTERVIEW 121 R7
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PATROL REQUEST 12

LARCENY 44 R
HARASSMENT 27

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-7554
2015-7553
2015-7552
2015-7551
2015-7550
2015-7549
2015-7548
2015-7547
2015-7546
2015-7545
2015-7544
2015-7543
2015-7542
2015-7541
2015-7540
2015-7539
2015-7538
2015-7537
2015-7536
2015-7535
2015-7534
2015-7533
2015-7532
2015-7531
2015-7530
2015-7529
2015-7528
2015-7527
2015-7526
2015-7525
2015-7524
2015-7523
2015-7522
2015-7521
2015-7520
2015-7519
2015-7518
2015-7517
2015-7516
2015-7515
2015-7514
2015-7513
2015-7512
2015-7511
2015-7510
2015-7509

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/13/15 15:2615:26:47
04/13/15 15:1615:16:31
04/13/15 14:2414:24:49
04/13/15 13:5913:59:30
04/13/15 13:5313:53:34
04/13/15 13:4613:46:37
04/13/15 13:4713:47:02
04/13/15 13:2913:29:56
04/13/15 13:2813:28:21
04/13/15 13:2613:26:48
04/13/15 13:2413:24:50
04/13/15 12:5412:54:20
04/13/15 12:3512:35:04
04/13/15 12:2912:29:29
04/13/15 12:2812:28:04
04/13/15 12:1712:17:38
04/13/15 11:2511:25:58
04/13/15 11:2111:21:53
04/13/15 11:1111:11:40
04/13/15 10:5710:57:01
04/13/15 10:5410:54:33
04/13/15 10:4010:40:23
04/13/15 10:3510:35:33
04/13/15 10:3410:34:53
04/13/15 10:3110:31:26
04/13/15 10:2910:29:02
04/13/15 10:0410:04:57
04/13/15 09:4809:48:38
04/13/15 09:3009:30:12
04/13/15 09:0809:08:19
04/13/15 09:0609:06:19
04/13/15 08:3408:34:29
04/13/15 08:1708:17:18
04/13/15 08:1008:10:33
04/13/15 08:0408:04:11
04/13/15 05:4305:43:26
04/13/15 04:4004:40:06
04/13/15 02:5402:54:57
04/13/15 02:2002:20:45
04/13/15 02:1002:10:33
04/13/15 02:0402:04:46
04/13/15 01:4901:49:56
04/13/15 01:4901:49:32
04/13/15 00:4600:46:47
04/13/15 00:4600:46:35
04/13/15 00:1600:16:10

198
198
KMCG
S145
S145
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
S145
167
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
209
200
209
230
209
223
209
209
209
209
209

Location/Address

DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON CITY COURT

295 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

PETER STREET, KINGSTON

99 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

5 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
EAST O'REILLY STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KI...
SANTA FE RESTAURANT

FAIR STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
95 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

227 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

38 KLINGBERG AVE, KINGSTON

19 YORK PL, KINGSTON

RENT A CENTER

LOUGHRAN PARK

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

POTTER REALITY

82 WILSON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

95 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

103 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HARRISON, WILLIAM KRAMER

, KINGSTON

63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT
WYNCOOP PL @ CLIFTON AVE, KINGSTON
25 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
104 ROOSEVELT AVE, KINGSTON

MOBIL GAS STATION

KINGSTON NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES
WELLS FARGO ADVISORS

CVS PHARMACY

UPAC

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
BEGNAL MOTORS

LOUGHRAN PARK

8 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

SUNOCO MART

18 OVERLOOK DRIVE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS
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Signal/Individual
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
ASSAULT 67

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LARCENY 44

COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

FOOT PATROL 68A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

ROAD CLOSURE 101A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SICK REPORT 118

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
SHOPLIFTING 44S

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

V4

R7

H2

V4

V3

R7
H3

H2

V3

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 94



